
 

 

 

JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR 
Faculty of Engineering and Architecture 

PROGRAMME OF PRACTICALS/SESSIONALS  
BE III YEAR (V SEMESTER) (Civil Engineering) (Online) EXAMINATION 2021 

S. 
No. 

Subject 
Roll Numbers (19UCIV) 

3001 to 
3020 

3021 to 
3040 

3041 to 
3060 

3061 to 
3080 

3081 to 
3100 

3101 to 
rest 

1. Geotechnical Engineering – I  8/4 (M) 8/4 (A) 9/4 (M) 9/4 (A) 10/4 (M) 10/4 (A) 

2. Pipe Flow Hydraulics 9/4 (M) 9/4 (A) 10/4 (M) 10/4 (A) 8/4 (M) 8/4 (A) 

3. Theory of Structure – I  10/4 (M) 10/4 (A) 8/4 (M) 8/4 (A) 9/4 (M) 9/4 (A) 

4. Structural Design I (RCC) 5/4 (M) 5/4 (A) 6/4 (M) 6/4 (A) 7/4 (M) 7/4 (A) 

5. Structural Design II (Steel) 6/4 (M) 6/4 (A) 7/4 (M) 7/4 (A) 5/4 (M) 5/4 (A) 

(M): Morning Session starts from 8:00 AM onwards 
(A): Afternoon Session starts from 11:00 AM onwards 
 
Copy to : HOD/AR, Exam./AR, Secrecy 

 
(Coordinator, Engg. Examination) 

 


