## JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR Faculty of Engineering and Architecture PROGRAMME OF PRACTICALS/SESSIONALS BE III YEAR (V SEMESTER) (Civil Engineering) (Online) EXAMINATION 2021

S. No.	Subject	<b>Roll Numbers (19UCIV)</b>					
		3001 to 3020	3021 to 3040	3041 to 3060	3061 to 3080	3081 to 3100	3101 to rest
1.	Geotechnical Engineering – I	8/4 (M)	8/4 (A)	9/4 (M)	9/4 (A)	10/4 (M)	10/4 (A)
2.	Pipe Flow Hydraulics	9/4 (M)	9/4 (A)	10/4 (M)	10/4 (A)	8/4 (M)	8/4 (A)
3.	Theory of Structure – I	10/4 (M)	10/4 (A)	8/4 (M)	8/4 (A)	9/4 (M)	9/4 (A)
4.	Structural Design I (RCC)	5/4 (M)	5/4 (A)	6/4 (M)	6/4 (A)	7/4 (M)	7/4 (A)
5.	Structural Design II (Steel)	6/4 (M)	6/4 (A)	7/4 (M)	7/4 (A)	5/4 (M)	5/4 (A)

## (M): Morning Session starts from 8:00 AM onwards (A): Afternoon Session starts from 11:00 AM onwards

Copy to : HOD/AR, Exam./AR, Secrecy



(Coordinator, Engg. Examination)